The Thermal Transient Tester
Member of the group
T3Ster
Configuration
Selection Guide
Overview
Who should read this guide?
This guide describes the available T3Ster  configurations,

advanced laboratory version using TRNDRV-ALL and RDRIVE-ALL modules:
Flexibility with Scaling and Upgrade Options
Ordering Information
The following table provides ordering information. Our applications engineers are at your disposal to define the T3Ster  configuration
that suits your testing needs the best.
Part number: Description and details:
T3STERHW-PT1-SnAm-DT
T3STERHW-PT1-SnAm-RK
T3Ster  Main System Unit  Production Tester Version 1 with n standard and m accelerated
measurement channels in desk-top style (DT) or 19" rack mountable (RK) system enclosure.
Including: Part number: Qty: Description:
T3STERENSUP-xx 1 xx type (DT or RK) system enclosure with universal power supply
(110/230V AC 60/50Hz)
T3STERDIGC1 1 Digital control card no. 1.
T3STERDIGC2 1 Digital control card no. 2. with USB computer interface, external
trigger input and extension box connector
TRNDRV-CUR 1 Power driver module with a single current source equipped with
computer controlled current switch only.
T3STERQCSO 1 Four sensor current sources (25 mA)
T3MEACHSTD n standard measurement channels
T3MEACHACC m accelerated measurement channels
T3STERSW-PRD T3Ster Measurement Control Program for production testing (mandatory)
Part number: Description and details:
T3STERHW-PT2-SnAm-DT
T3STERHW-PT2-SnAm-RK
T3Ster  Main System Unit  Production Tester Version 2 with n standard and m accelerated
measurement channels in desk-top style (DT) or 19" rack mountable (RK) system enclosure.
Including: Part number: Qty: Description: